
      
 
         

 

   

Exmouth Community College 

Assessment and reporting timeline 2025 – 2026 

Autumn Term:  

Year group Bromcom Marksheet 
opened 

Data Capture Deadline 
Window Closed 

(Marksheets locked at 
8.15am) 

Report issued to 
parents/carers 

Year 12  
(ESPA and MEG)  

Monday 29th 
September 

Wed 15th October  Mon 20th October 

Year 11  
Engagement and mock 1  

Monday 10th 
November  

Friday 28th November Given to students as “mock 
results day” on Wednesday 
10th December 
Issued to parents/carers 
afternoon of Wed 10th Dec  

Year 13 
Engagement and mock 1 

Monday 10th 
November  

Friday 28th November  Friday 5th December 

Year 10 
Engagement and Current 
assessed grade 

Monday 17th 
November 

Wednesday 3rd 
December  

Friday 12th December 

Years 7 – 9  
Engagement and 
assessment percentage 

Monday 24th 
November  

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Monday 15th December 

Spring Term:  

Year group Bromcom Marksheet 
opened 

Data Capture Deadline 
Window Closed 

(Marksheets locked at 
8.15am) 

Report issued to 
parents/carers 

Year 11  
Engagement and mock 1  

Monday 2nd March Friday 13th March  Tuesday 17th March 

Year 13 
Engagement and mock 1 

Monday 2nd March  Friday 13th March  Tuesday 17th March  

Years 7 – 9  
Engagement and 
assessment percentage 

Wednesday 4th March  Wednesday 18th March Monday 23rd March  

Year 10 and 12  
Engagement and Current 
assessed grade  

Wednesday 11th March  Wednesday 25th March  Monday 30th March  

Summer Term:  

Year group Bromcom Marksheet 
opened 

Data Capture Deadline 
Window Closed 

(Marksheets locked at 
8.15am) 

Report issued to 
parents/carers 

Years 7 – 9  
Engagement and 
assessment percentage 

Friday 12th June  Friday 26th June  Wednesday 1st July  

Years 10 and 12  
Engagement and Summer 
mock grade  

Thursday 18th June  Friday 3rd July  Wednesday 8th July  

 


